2025F481H(K) 1Rk
FERERE O ~ BB ESR U 5 — ~ AR BRERE I ~ AR

Btz FH(CEY)

EhEE 14:10
T 14:10
ERBE 1411
E@NVNI—55TA0 14:12
42 ER 7:45| 8:25 | 9:45 [ 10:45 13:00| ! 16:40
FAERAO 7:46 | 8:26 | 9:46 | 10:46 13:01 ) 16:41
£RR—T YN 7:47|8:27| 9:47 | 10:47 13:02| 16:42
e | 7:48 | 8:28 | 9:48 | 10:48 13:03 ) 16:43
[l a4 7:51 | 8:31| 9:51 | 10:51 13:06| 16:46
STHHE 7:52|8:32| 9:52 [ 10:52 13:07 | 16:47
BETA 7:52|8:32| 9:52 [ 10:52 13:07| U 16:47
Kk E Al 7:53(8:33| 9:53 | 10:53 13:08| 16:48
= (5B5E) 7:54 | 8:34| 9:54 | 10:54 13:09| 16:49
B8 \FRAET 7:54 | 8:34 | 9:54 | 10:54 13:09 ) 16:49
BERkAO 7:55| 8:35| 9:55 [ 10:55 13:10 b 16:50
EERSETI— 7:56 | 8:36 | 9:56 | 10:56 13:11 ) 16:51
BENRERN 7:57|8:37| 9:57 | 10:57 13:12 g 16:52
BBEA A 7:58 | 8:38| 9:58 | 10:58 13:13 ) 16:53
BEE 7:58| 8:38 | 9:58 [ 10:58 13:13 g 16:53
FEDR 7:59 | 8:39 | 9:59 [ 10:59 13:14 ) 16:54
BAgF 8:01 | 8:41| 10:01 | 11:01 13:16 g 16:56
kA 8:02 | 8:42(10:02 | 11:02 1317 16:57
ERYIE 8:03 [ 8:43(10:03 | 11:03 13:18 g 16:58
B 8:04 | 8:44 | 10:04 | 11:04 13:19 | 14:13 16:59
ANERS 8:05 | 8:45 [ 10:05 | 11:05 13:20 | 14:14 17:00
Em=X 8:05 | 8:45 [ 10:05 | 11:05 13:20 ) 17:00
b8 8:06 | 8:46 [ 10:06 | 11:06 13:21 g 17:01
I SELi 8:07 | 8:47(10:07| 11:07 13:22| L 17:02
KRl 8:08 | 8:48 [ 10:08 | 11:08 13:23| ¢ 17:03
EOW 8:09 | 8:49 | 10:09 | 11:09 13:24| L 17:04
REIEEA | 6:05( 6:23 [ 7:15[ 8:11 | 8:51| 10:11 | 11:11 | 12:15 [ 13:26 [ ¢ | 15:35| 16:10 | 17:06 | 18:05 | 19:30
EOW 6:06| 6:24 | 7:16 | 8:12 [ 8:52 [ 10:12 | 11:12 | 12:16 | 13:27| L [15:36| 16:11 | 17:07 | 18:06 | 19:31
REBEAT | 6:07|6:25| 7:17 | 8:13 [ 8:53 [ 10:13 | 11:13 | 12:17 | 13:28 | ¢ [15:37| 16:12 | 17:08 | 18:07 | 19:32
HEET | 6:07]6:25| 7:17 | 8:13 [ 8:53 [ 10:13 | 11:13 | 12:17 | 13:28| ¢ [15:37|16:12|17:08 | 18:07 | 19:32
{h1E 6:08| 6:26 | 7:18 | 8:14 | 8:54 [ 10:14 | 11:14 | 12:18 | 13:29| ¢ [15:38[ 16:13 | 17:09 | 18:08 | 19:33
EE=X |6:08|6:26|7:18 | 8:14 | 8:54 [ 10:14 | 11:14 | 12:18 | 13:29| ¢ [15:38|16:13|17:09|18:08 | 19:33
BElr | 6:09]6:27| 7:19 | 8:15 | 8:55| 10:15 | 11:15 [ 12:19 | 13:30| ¢ | 15:39 | 16:14 [ 17:10 | 18:09 | 19:34
TFH 6:10 | 6:28 | 7:20 | 8:16 | 8:56 | 10:16 | 11:16 | 12:20 | 13:31 | 14:16 | 15:40 | 16:15 | 17:11 | 18:10 | 19:35
FF= 6:11 | 6:29 | 7:21 | 8:17 [ 8:57 [ 10:17 | 11:17 | 12:21 | 13:32 | 14:17 [ 15:41 [ 16:16 | 17:12 | 18:11 | 19:36
gaemminal | 6:12 [ 6:30( 7:22 | 8:18 | 8:58 | 10:18 | 11:18 | 12:22 [ 13:33 [ 14:18 | 15:42 | 16:17 | 17:13 | 18:12 | 19:37
=120 6:13 | 6:31| 7:23 | 8:19 | 8:59| 10:19 | 11:19 [ 12:23 [ 13:34 | 14:19 | 15:43 | 16:18 [ 17:14 | 18:13 | 19:38
K 6:14 | 6:32| 7:24 | 8:20 | 9:00 | 10:20 | 11:20 | 12:24 [ 13:35| 14:20 | 15:44 | 16:19 | 17:15 | 18:14 | 19:39
AMREAFEI| 6:14 | 6:32 | 7:24 | 8:20 | 9:00 | 10:20 | 11:20 | 12:24 | 13:35 [ 14:20 | 15:44 | 16:19 | 17:15 | 18:14 | 19:39
JAH 6:15 | 6:33| 7:25| 8:21| 9:01 | 10:21 | 11:21 [ 12:25[ 13:36 | 14:21 | 15:45 | 16:20 | 17:16 | 18:15 | 19:40
=0 6:16 | 6:34 | 7:26 | 8:22 | 9:02 | 10:22 | 11:22 | 12:26 | 13:37 | 14:22 | 15:46 | 16:21 | 17:17 | 18:16 | 19:41
R 6:17 | 6:35| 7:27 | 8:239:03|10:23 | 11:23 [ 12:27 [ 13:38 | 14:23 | 15:47 | 16:22 | 17:18 | 18:17 | 19:42
75| 15%5PzaT | 6:18 | 6:36 | 7:28 [ 8:24 | 9:04 | 10:24 | 11:24 | 12:28 | 13:39 | 14:24 | 15:48 | 16:23 | 17:19 | 18:18 | 19:43
B/8xE | 6:19]6:37|7:29]8:25|9:05|10:25| 11:25 | 12:29 | 13:40 | 14:25 | 15:49 | 16:24 | 17:20 | 18:19 | 19:44
B % 6:20 | 6:38 | 7:30 | 8:26 | 9:06 [ 10:26 | 11:26 | 12:30 | 13:41 | 14:26 | 15:50 | 16:25 | 17:21 | 18:20 | 19:45
SRR 6:21|6:39| 7:31(8:27|9:07|10:27 | 11:27 | 12:31 | 13:42 | 14:27 | 15:51 | 16:26 | 17:22 | 18:21 | 19:46
iil:ilf 6:22 | 6:40 | 7:32 | 8:28 [ 9:08 [ 10:28 | 11:28 | 12:32 | 13:43 | 14:28 [ 15:52 | 16:27 | 17:23 | 18:22 | 19:47
WHERT | 6:23 | 6:41 | 7:33 [ 8:29 [ 9:09 [ 10:29 | 11:29 | 12:33 | 13:44 | 14:29 [ 15:53 | 16:28 | 17:24 | 18:23 | 19:48
ABT () | 6:24 | 6:42 | 7:34 | 8:30 [ 9:10 [ 10:30 | 11:30 | 12:34 | 13:45 | 14:30 [ 15:54 | 16:29 | 17:25 | 18:24 | 19:49
il 6:25| 6:43 | 7:35| 8:31 | 9:11 [ 10:31 | 11:31 | 12:35| 13:46 | 14:31 | 15:55 | 16:30 | 17:26 | 18:25 | 19:50
RENERBI| 6:26 | 6:44 | 7:36 | 8:32| 9:12 | 10:32 | 11:32 | 12:36 | 13:47 | 14:32 | 15:56 | 16:31 | 17:27 | 18:26 | 19:51
BEEEEERT | 6:27 | 6:45 | 7:37 | 8:33 [ 9:13 [ 10:33| 11:33 | 12:37 | 13:48 | 14:33 [ 15:57 | 16:32 | 17:28 | 18:27 | 19:52
PEREREIO | 6:30 | 6:48 | 7:40 | 8:36 [ 9:16 [ 10:36 | 11:36 | 12:40 | 13:51 | 14:34 [ 16:00 | 16:35 | 17:31 | 18:30 | 19:55
1t 1t 1t 1t 1t 1t 1t 1t 1t 1t 1t 1t 1t 1t 1t




2025F481H(X) Ak
XIEBRr O ~BRER T 25—~ AR - IRFEBRE O ~ EAZEER FATY)

REERRO 6:55|8:30 | 9:02| 9:25 | 10:55 | 12:10 | 12:30 | 14:00 | 14:55 | 15:12 | 16:10 | 17:05 | 18:20 | 19:00 | 20:12
TRIEREEEER] 6:56 | 8:31 | 9:03| 9:26 | 10:56 | 12:11 | 12:31 | 14:01 | 14:56 | 15:13 | 16:11 | 17:06 | 18:21 | 19:01 | 20:13
PR\ 6:57|8:32|9:04| 9:27 | 10:57 | 12:12 | 12:32 | 14:02 | 14:57 | 15:14 | 16:12 | 17:07 | 18:22 | 19:02 | 20:14
pladiil) 6:58|8:33|9:05| 9:28 | 10:58 | 12:13 | 12:33 | 14:03 | 14:58 | 15:15 | 16:13 | 17:08 | 18:23 [ 19:03 | 20:15
BT (7558 6:59 | 8:34 | 9:06 | 9:29 | 10:59 | 12:14 | 12:34 | 14:04 | 14:59 | 15:16 | 16:14 | 17:09 | 18:24 | 19:04 | 20:16
SRR 7:00| 8:35| 9:07| 9:30 | 11:00 | 12:15 | 12:35 | 14:05 | 15:00 | 15:17 | 16:15 | 17:10 | 18:25 | 19:05 | 20:17
Gy 7:01 | 8:36 | 9:08 | 9:31 | 11:01 | 12:16 | 12:36 | 14:06 | 15:01 | 15:18 | 16:16 | 17:11 | 18:26 | 19:06 | 20:18
EE 7:02|8:37|9:09| 9:32 | 11:02 | 12:17 | 12:37 | 14:07 | 15:02 | 15:19 | 16:17 | 17:12 | 18:27 | 19:07 | 20:19
B/ 7:03|8:38|9:10 | 9:33 | 11:03 | 12:18 | 12:38 | 14:08 | 15:03 | 15:20 | 16:18 | 17:13 | 18:28 | 19:08 | 20:20
B/ REs 7:04|8:39| 9:11| 9:34 | 11:04 | 12:19 | 12:39 | 14:09 | 15:04 | 15:21 | 16:19 | 17:14 | 18:29 | 19:09 | 20:21
x| | FRBeRT 7:05|8:40 | 9:12 | 9:35 | 11:05 | 12:20 | 12:40 | 14:10 | 15:05 | 15:22 | 16:20 | 17:15 | 18:30 | 19:10 | 20:22
R 7:06 | 8:41 | 9:13 | 9:36 | 11:06 | 12:21 | 12:41 | 14:11 | 15:06 | 15:23 | 16:21 | 17:16 | 18:31 | 19:11 | 20:23
£H 7:07 | 8:42 | 9:14 | 9:37 | 11:07 | 12:22 | 12:42 | 14:12 | 15:07 | 15:24 | 16:22 | 17:17 | 18:32 | 19:12 | 20:24
AM 7:08|8:43|9:15| 9:38 | 11:08 | 12:23 | 12:43 | 14:13 | 15:08 | 15:25 | 16:23 | 17:18 | 18:33 | 19:13 | 20:25
BRSEAFTRT 7:08 | 8:43 | 9:15| 9:38 | 11:08 | 12:23 | 12:43 | 14:13 | 15:08 | 15:25 | 16:23 | 17:18 | 18:33 | 19:13 | 20:25
P S 7:09 | 8:44 | 9:16 | 9:39 | 11:09 | 12:24 | 12:44 | 14:14 | 15:09 | 15:26 | 16:24 | 17:19 | 18:34 | 19:14 | 20:26
FDTF 7:10 | 8:45| 9:17 | 9:40 | 11:10 | 12:25 | 12:45 | 14:15 | 15:10 | 15:27 | 16:25 | 17:20 | 18:35 | 19:15 | 20:27
g 7:11 | 8:46 | 9:18 | 9:41 | 11:11 | 12:26 | 12:46 | 14:16 | 15:11 | 15:28 | 16:26 | 17:21 | 18:36 | 19:16 | 20:28
TF=E 7:12 | 8:47 | 9:19 | 9:42 | 11:12 | 12:27 | 12:47 | 14:17 | 15:12 | 15:29 | 16:27 | 17:22 | 18:37 | 19:17 | 20:29
FH 7:13 | 8:48 | 9:20 | 9:43 | 11:13 | 12:28 | 12:48 | 14:18 | 15:13 | 15:30 | 16:28 | 17:23 | 18:38 | 19:18 | 20:30
oy =iy 7:14 | 8:49 | 9:21 | 9:44 | 11:14 V| 12:49 [ 14:19 | 15:14 | 15:31 | 16:29 | 17:24 | 18:39 | 19:19 | 20:31
FE=X 7:15 | 8:50 | 9:22 | 9:45 | 11:15 V| 12:50 | 14:20| 15:15 | 15:32 | 16:30 | 17:25 | 18:40 | 19:20 | 20:32
fthfE 7:15 | 8:50 | 9:22 | 9:45 | 11:15 ! | 12:50 [ 14:20 | 15:15 | 15:32 | 16:30 | 17:25 | 18:40 | 19:20 | 20:32
IKEET 7:16 | 8:51|9:23| 9:46 | 11:16 V| 12:51 | 14:21 ] 15:16 | 15:33 | 16:31 | 17:26 | 18:41 | 19:21 | 20:33
ErEREl 7:16 | 8:51 | 9:23 | 9:46 | 11:16 V| 12:51 | 14:21 | 15:16 | 15:33 | 16:31 | 17:26 | 18:41 | 19:21 | 20:33
EDHA 7:17 | 8:52| 9:24 | 9:47 | 11:17 V| 12:52 [ 14:22| 15:17 | 15:34 [ 16:32 | 17:27 | 18:42 | 19:22 | 20:34
REE3E 7:20| 8:55| 9:27 | 9:50 | 11:20 U 12:55 | 14:25 | 15:20 | 15:37 | 16:35 | 17:30 | 18:45 | 19:25 | 20:37
EDA 7:21 | 8:56 | 9:28 | 9:51 ik 4 ik ik ik (1538 ik [17:31| ik ik ik
ErEER 7:22 | 8:57 | 9:29 | 9:52 & 15:39 17:32
JKEET 7:22 | 8:57|9:29| 9:52 ! 15:39 17:32
fthfE 7:23|8:58 | 9:30| 9:53 g 15:40 17:33
REE=X 7:23 | 8:58 | 9:30 | 9:53 4 15:40 17:33
RS 7:24 | 8:59 | 9:31 | 9:54 12:30 15:41 17:34
i 7:25|9:00 | 9:32| 9:55 12:31 15:42 17:35
FREIE 7:26 | 9:01 | 9:33| 9:56 g 15:43 17:36
Eka 7:27|9:02 | 9:34| 9:57 ! 15:44 17:37
B 7:28 ] 9:03 | 9:35| 9:58 ) 15:45 17:38
FEOR 7:30 | 9:05 | 9:37 | 10:00 ! 15:47 17:40
BERH 7:31 | 9:06 | 9:38 | 10:01 g 15:48 17:41
BEMNESER | 7:31 | 9:06| 9:38 | 10:01 ! 15:48 17:41
BE/\RAERT 7:32|9:07 | 9:39 | 10:02 g 15:49 17:42
EEaSmt Y — | 7:33| 9:08 | 9:40| 10:03 ! 15:50 17:43
BEREAL 7:34 | 9:09 | 9:41 | 10:04 g 15:51 17:44
B/ VERE] 7:35 | 9:10 [ 9:42 | 10:05 ! 15:52 17:45
=i () 7:35(9:10 | 9:42 | 10:05 ) 15:52 17:45
Rk BRET 7:36 | 9:11 | 9:43 | 10:06 ! 15:53 17:46
=trA8 7:37| 9:12 | 9:44 | 10:07 ) 15:54 17:47
IHE 7:37 | 9:12 | 9:44 | 10:07 ! 15:54 17:47
[EL st ) 7:38| 9:13 | 9:45| 10:08 g 15:55 17:48
H2 bR 7:41 | 9:16 | 9:48 | 10:11 ! 15:58 17:51
HEAX—ybET | 7:42] 9:17 | 9:49 | 10:12 g 15:59 17:52
F2RA0 7:43|9:18 | 9:50| 10:13 ! 16:00 17:53
48R 7:46 | 9:21 | 9:53 | 10:16 g 16:03 17:56
REAVNI—o57A0( 1E 1 1k 1k 12:32 1k 1k
ERBE 12:33
B 12:34
ERER 12:34
1k

O F 7]




